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Item Location No. Unit cost Total cost Purchased Replacement value Insurance total

War Memorial High Street Green 1 16541.00 16541.00 16541.00

Bus shelters High Street 
Lower Road

1 
1

2500.00 
2291.00 4791.00

1998 
2005

Seats Rectory Lane 
High Street 
Collingtree Road 
Towcester Road

1 
1 
1 
1 
5

750.00 3000.00 1990’ s to 2016

Dog waste Bins Towcester Road 
Barn Lane 
Stockwell Road 
Collingtree Road 
High Street 
Rectory Lane

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

6 bins @ 185.00 1110.00 2004 to 2017

Litter Bins Collingtree Road 
High Street 
Lower Road 
Village park

2 
1 
1 
2 

6 bins @140.00 840.00 2003 to 2014

Village sign Memorial Green 1 5000.00 5000.00 2000

Multi use play 
equipment

Village Park 
Collingtree Road

53260.00 53260.00 2005 to 2012

Gates & Fences Village Park 2 3500.00 3500.00 

Street lighting Throughout the village 50 650 32500.00

Notice Boards High Street by Village 
Hall 
Junction of Lower Rd 
with Stockwell Rd

1 

1

550.00 

475.00
1025.00




