MILTON MALSOR PARISH COUNCIL ASSET REGISTER – 2020 / 2021

Item	Location	No.	Unit cost	Total cost	Purchased	Replacement value	Insurance total
War Memorial	High Street Green	1	16541.00	16541.00			16541.00
Bus shelters	High Street Lower Road	1 1	2500.00 2291.00	4791.00	1998 2005		
Seats	Rectory Lane High Street Collingtree Road Towcester Road	1 1 1 1 5	750.00	3000.00	1990's to 2016		
Dog waste Bins	Towcester Road Barn Lane Stockwell Road Collingtree Road High Street Rectory Lane	1 1 1 1 1	6 bins @ 185.00	1110.00	2004 to 2017		
Litter Bins	Collingtree Road High Street Lower Road Village park	2 1 1 2	6 bins @140.00	840.00	2003 to 2014		
Village sign	Memorial Green	1	5000.00	5000.00	2000		
Multi use play equipment	Village Park Collingtree Road		53260.00	53260.00	2005 to 2012		
Gates & Fences	Village Park	2	3500.00	3500.00			
Street lighting	Throughout the village	50	650	32500.00			
Notice Boards	High Street by Village Hall Junction of Lower Rd with Stockwell Rd	1	550.00 475.00	1025.00			